
2016 Bike Trackdays/Nights 
 

Date Trackday Type Direction Timings Groups Advance 
Price 

On the Day 
Price 

Monday 4th April Bike Track Full Day Open  10am-5pm Open Session £170 £190 

Thursday 7th April Bike Track Night Open Reverse REVERSE 6pm-8pm Open Session £89 £99 

Saturday 9th April Bike Track Weekend Full Day  9am-5pm Sessions Nov/Inter/Adv £110 £120 

Monday 25th April Bike Track Night Open Session  6pm-8pm Open Session £89 £99 

Friday 29th April Bike Track Full Day Open  10am-5pm Open Session £170 £190 

Wednesday 4th May First Time Riders Novice Night  6pm-8pm Open Session £90 £100 

Friday 13th May Bike Track Night sessions  6pm-8pm Sessions Nov/Inter and Inter/Adv £65 £75 

Sunday 15th May Bike Track Morning   9am-1pm Sessions Nov/Inter/Adv £75 £85 

Friday 20th May Bike Track Full Day Reverse REVERSE 10am-5pm Open Session £170 £190 

Saturday 28th May Bike Track Morning  9am-1pm Sessions Nov/Inter/Adv £75 £85 

Monday 30th May Bike Track Night Open Reverse REVERSE 6pm-8pm  Open Session £89 £99 

Friday 10th June Bike Track Full Day Open  10am-5pm Open Session £170 £190 

Wednesday 15th June Bike Track Night sessions  6pm-8pm Sessions Nov/Inter and Inter/Adv £65 £75 

Saturday 18th June Bike Track Weekend Full Day  9am-5pm Sessions Nov/Inter/Adv £110 £120 

Saturday 2nd July Bike Track Morning Reverse REVERSE 9am-1pm Sessions Nov/Inter/Adv £75 £85 

Monday 4th July Bike Track Night Open Session  6pm-8pm Open Session £89 £99 

Saturday 9th July Motorrad Weekend REVERSE 9am-5pm Nov, Inter and Adv £110 per day £120 per day 

Sunday 10th July Motorrad Weekend  9am-5pm Nov, Inter and Adv £110 per day £120 per day 

Friday 15th July Bike Track Full Day Open  10am-5pm Open Session £170 £190 

Wednesday 20th July Bike Track Night reverse sessions REVERSE 6pm-8pm Sessions Nov/Inter and Inter/Adv £65 £75 

Saturday 23rd July Bike Track Morning  9am-1pm Sessions Nov/Inter/Adv £75 £85 

Monday 1st August Bike Track Full Day Reverse REVERSE 10am-5pm Open Session £170 £190 

Wednesday 3rd August Bike Track Night Open Reverse REVERSE 6pm-8pm Open Session £89 £99 

Friday 19th August Bike Track Full Day Open  10am-5pm Open Session £170 £190 

Wednesday 24th August Bike Track Night Open Session  6pm-8pm Open Session £89 £99 

Saturday 27th August Bike Track ½ Day  2pm-6pm Sessions Nov/Inter/Adv £75 £85 

Monday 5th September Bike Track Full Day Open  10am-5pm Open Session £170 £190 

Thursday 8th September Bike Trackday Club Members Night  4pm-6pm Sessions Nov/Inter and Inter/Adv FREE club members only 

Thursday 8th September Bike Track Night Open Session  6pm-8pm Open Session £89 £99 

Monday 26th September Bike Track Full Day Reverse REVERSE 10am-5pm Open Session £170 £190 

Saturday 1st October Bike Track Morning  9am-1pm Sessions Nov/Inter/Adv £75 £85 

Sunday 9th October Bike Track Weekend Full Day  9am-5pm Sessions Nov/Inter/Adv £110 £120 

Friday 21st October Bike Track Full Day Open  10am-5pm Open Session £170 £190 

 


